

January 24, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2063

Page 2, line 16, after "available" insert "for inspection at the commissioner's office", replace "a" with "no more than two", and replace "member" with "members"

Page 2, line 21, replace "obtained" with "acquired"

Renumber accordingly